
Office of the Advocate General Punjab 

 Roster at Principal Seat for the week commencing from 01.05.2017 

 

DIVISION BENCHES 

 

1. 
 
The Honorable Chief Justice 
Mr. Justice Shujaat Ali Khan 

Mr. Anwaar Hussain 
AAG 

2 

 
Mr. Justice Muhammad Farrukh Irfan Khan 
Mr. Justice Habib Ullah Amir 

Mr. Faisal M. Buttar  AAG 

3. 

 
Mr. Justice Sayyed Mazahar Ali Akbar Naqvi 
Mr. Justice Mujahid Mustaqeem Ahmad 

Ch Akbar Ali Kung AAG 

4. 

 
 
Mr.Justice Amin ud Din Khan 
Mr. Justice Tariq Iftikhar Ahmad 

Muhammad Arif Raja Addl.AG 

5. 

 
 
Mrs. Justice Ayesha A Malik 
Mr. Justice Mudassir Khalid Abbasi      

Mohammad Siraj ul Islam Khan Addl.AG 

6. 

 
Mr. Justice Ali Baqar Najafi 
Mrs. Justice Erum Sajad Gull 

Mrs. Salma Malik AAG 

7. 

 
Justice Miss Aalia Neelum 
Mr. Justice Raja Shahid Mehmood Abbasi 

Muhammad Nasir Chohan Addl.AG 

8. 

 
Mr. Justice Sadaqat Ali Khan 
Mr. Justice Shehram Sarwar Ch   

Mr. Sittar Sahil AAG 

9. 

 
 
Mr. Justice Shams Mehmood Mirza 
Mr. Justice Muzzamil Akhtar Shabbir 

Ms. Firdous Butt Addl.AG 

10 

 
 
Mr. Justice Syed Shahbaz Ali Rizvi 
Mr. Justce Ahmad Raza Gillani 
(till 20.04.2017 & w.e.f 01.05.2017) 

Mr. Adnan Tariq AAG 

11 

 
 
Mr. Justice Ali Akbar Qureshi 
Mr. Justice Abdul Sattar 

Mr. Omar Farooq Khan AAG 

12 
Mr. Justice Qazi Muhammad Amin Ahmad 
Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghurral Mr. Waqar Ahmad Ch (if needed) AAG 

13 
Mr. Justice Shahid Karim 
Mr. Justice Tariq Saleem Sheikh Mr. Khalid Waheed Khan AAG 

 
 

(Mohammad Azeem Malik) 
Addl.Advocate-General (Admn) 

           Punjab, Lahore. 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
Office of the Advocate General Punjab 

 Roster at Principal Seat for the week commencing from 01.05.2017 
 

SINGLE BENCHES 
 

  1.  The Honourable Chief Justice Mr. Anwaar Hussain AAG 

2. Mr. Justice Shahid Hameed Dar Mr. Raza ul Karim Butt Addl.AG 

3. 
Mr. Justice Sardar Muhammad Shamim Khan 
       (till 15.04.2017 & w.e.f 15.05.2017) 

                 N.R  

4. Mr. Justice Mamoon Rashid Sheikh 
     

Mohammad Azeem Malik          Addl.AG 

5. Mr. Justice Muhammad Farrukh Irfan Khan 
 

Mr. Faisal M. Buttar AAG 

6. Mr. Justice Muhammad Qasim Khan Malik Abdul Aziz Awan Addl.AG 

7. Mr. Justice Sayyed Mazahar Ali Akbar Naqvi Ch. Akbar Ali Kung AAG 

8. Mr. Justice Syed Muhammad Kazim Raza Shamsi Mr.Khawar Ikram Bhatti Addl.AG 

9. Mr. Justice Amin-ud-Din Khan Muhammad Arif Raja Addl.AG 

10 Mr. Justice Malik Shahzad Ahmad Khan Mr. Amjad Ali Chattha Addl.AG 

11 Mr. Justice Ibad-ur-Rehman Lodhi Mr. Subha Sadiq Wattoo AAG 

12 Mr. Justice Shujaat Ali Khan  Rana Shamshad Khan Addl.AG 

13 Mrs. Justice Ayesha A Malik  Mrs. Samia Khalid   AAG 

14 Mr. Justice Ali Baqar Najafi Mr. Muhammad Ejaz AAG 

15 Mr. Justice Atir Mahmood Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad Kaifi Addl.AG 

16 Mr. Justice Shahid Bilal Hassan Malik Waseem Mumtaz  Addl.AG 

17 Justice Miss Aalia Neelum Muhammad Nasir Chohan (if needed) Addl.AG 

18 Mr. Justice Sadaqat Ali Khan Mr. Sittar Sahil AAG 

19 Mr. Justice Shams Mehmood Mirza Ch. Sultan Mehmood AAG 

20 
Mr. Justice Syed Shahbaz Ali Rizvi 
 (till 20.04.2017 & w.e.f 01.05.2017) 

 Mr. Adnan Tariq AAG 

21 Mr. Justice Faisal Zaman Khan Mr. Naveed Saeed Khan Addl.AG
G  22 Mr. Justice Ali Akbar Qureshi  Mr. Omer Farooq Khan AAG 

 23 Mr. Justice Qazi Muhammad Amin Ahmad(Spl.DB) Mr. Adnan Tariq  (if needed) AAG 

 24 Mr. Justice Shahid Karim Mr. Khalid Waheed Khan AAG 

25 Mrs. Justice Erum Sajad Gull Rana Kamran Ali AAG 

 26 Mr. Justice Raja Shahid Mehmood Abbasi Mr. Sittar Sahil  (if needed) AAG 

27 Mr. Justice Shehram Sarwar Ch  Mr. Waqar Ahmad Ch AAG 

28 Mr. Justice Mujahid Mustaqeem Ahmed Kh. Salman Mehmood AAG 

29 Mr. Justice Tariq Iftikhar Ahmad Mr. Iftikhar-ur-Rasheed AAG 

30 Mr. Justice Muhammad Bashir Paracha Mr. Muhammad Sher Chheena Addl.AG 

 31 Mr. Justice  Abdul Sattar Mr. Ashfaq Ahmad Kharal AAG 

 32 Mr. Justice Habib Ullah Amir Mr. Asim Aziz Butt AAG 

 33 Mr. Justice Asjad Javaid Ghural (Spl.DB) Mr. Waqar Ahmad Ch  (if needed) AAG 

 34 Mr. Justice Tariq Saleem Sheikh Ms.Shazia Ashraf Khan AAG 

 35 Mr. Justice Ahmad Raza Gillani Mr. Muhammad Arif Yaqub Khan Addl.AG 

 36 Mr. Justice Muzzamil Akhtar Sahbbir Mr. Shahbaz Ahmad Tattlah AAG 

37 Mr. Justice Mudassir Khalid Abbasi Mr. Muhammad Hammad Khan Rai AAG 

 
 

(Mohammad Azeem Malik) 
Addl.Advocate-General (Admn) 

                Punjab, Lahore. 


